ShowMyHobby.com
Consigned Items List
Page 1 of 11
As of 4/15/2023
Reference Qty Condition Item Description Price * Price
_          HO _____ WG's HO Scale Items - Consigned 12/03/2022 _____ 0 0
HO 0 0
AHM2503 1 HO Poor AHM_2503 Code 100 Steel Right-Hand Remote Turnout Track (Works) 0 3
PRR2197 1 HO Excellent AHM_5090-B PRR PRR #2197 USRA 2-8-8-2 Y6B Mallet Steam Engine 0 200
GN71950 1 HO New AHM_5272-B Great Northern #71950 4-Bay Open Hopper Car 0 15
CB&Q130047 1 HO Good AHM_5276-B Burlington CB&Q #130047 Tank Car 0 10
PRR478120 1 HO New AHM_5277-C Pennsylvania PRR #478120 Caboose Car 0 10
AHM5801 1 HO New AHM_5801 3 Houses Under Construction with John Building Kit 0 25
AHM5811395 1 HO New AHM_5811:395 Old Time Factory Building Kit 0 0
AHM5813398 1 HO Good AHM_5813:398 MinikitS Brewery Building B/U Kit 0 30
AHM5820 1 HO Very Good AHM_5820 MinikitS Grusom Casket Building B/U Kit 0 50
AHM5826198 1 HO Okay AHM_5826:198 Esso MinikitS Service Station Building B/U Kit 0 0
AHM5843398 1 HO Okay AHM_5843:398 4-pc Trackside Buildings B/U Kit 0 35
AHM6284G 1 HO Unknown AHM_6284-G Northern Pacific 1930 Sleeper Passenger Car 0 20
GN1269 1 HO New AHM_6401 Great Northern #1269 Empire Builder 1930 85' Sleeper Passenger Car 0 20
GN1192 1 HO New AHM_6402 Great Northern #1192 Empire Builder 1930 85' Observation Passenger Car Corral Coulee 0 20
AHM6403 1 HO New AHM_6403 Great Northern Empire Builder 1930 72' RPO Passenger Car 0 20
GN1111 1 HO Okay AHM_6404 Great Northern #1111 Empire Builder 1930 85' Coach Passenger Car 0 20
GN1322 1 HO Good AHM_6405 Great Northern #1322 Empire Builder 85' Vista Dome Coach Passenger Car 0 20
GN1177 1 HO New AHM_6406-GN Great Northern #1177 Empire Builder 1930 85' Duplex Sleeper Passenger Car 0 20
SPD456 1 HO Good AHM_6406-SP S P Daylight #456 1930 Duplex Sleeper Passenger Car 0 25
GN280 1 HO New AHM_6407 Great Northern #280 Empire Builder 1930 72' SS Baggage Passenger Car 0 20
VTR169 1 HO Great Athearn_1214 Vermont Railway VTR #169 40' Box Car RTR w/Sliding Doors 0 10
DTS4035 1 HO Great Athearn_1307 Detroit & Toledo ShoreLine DTS #4035 50' Double-Door Auto Box Car RTR 0 15
GN3525 1 HO Good Athearn_1311 Great Northern #3525 50' Double-Door Auto Box Car Kit Mostly B/U 0 15
ATSF8742 1 HO Good Athearn_1317 Santa Fe ATSF #8742 50' Double-Door Box Car Kit 0 15
WP56898 1 HO Good Athearn_1323 Western Pacific #56898 50' Plug Door Box Car Kit Mostly B/U 0 15
MKGX120 1 HO Great Athearn_1332 Pearl Brewing Co MKGX #120 50' Plug Door Box Car B/U Kit RTR 0 15
SCCX2005 1 HO Like New Athearn_1500 S H E L L SCCX #2005 3-Dome Tank Car B/U Kit RTR 0 10
SOU2207 1 HO New Athearn_1660 Southern #2207 50' Covered Gondola Car Kit 0 12
BO532000 1 HO Great Athearn_1753 Baltimore & Ohio #532000 4-Bay Open Hopper Car B/U Kit RTR 0 10
ATH1774 1 HO New Athearn_1774 Undecorated 40' Stock Box Car RTR 0 10
NP153 1 HO Great Athearn_1786 Northern Pacific #153 Full Bagage Car Passenger Car B/U Kit RTR 0 20
NP459 1 HO Great Athearn_1796 Northern Pacific #459 Diner Passenger Car B/U Kit RTR 0 20
SPD3706 1 HO Good Athearn_1798 S P Daylight #3706 SL Diner Passenger Car B/U Kit RTR 0 25
NP3150 1 HO New Athearn_1816-wga Northern Pacific #3150 SL Coach Passenger Car 0 20
NP3150 1 HO New Athearn_1816-wgb Northern Pacific #3150 SL Coach Passenger Car 0 20
SPD6599 2 HO Very Good Athearn_1818 S P Daylight #6599 SL Coach Passenger Car B/U Kit RTR 0 25
SPD2395 2 HO Good Athearn_1818-2 S P Daylight #2395 Coach Passenger Car 0 25
NP500 1 HO Great Athearn_1826 Northern Pacific #500 SL SS Vista Dome Passenger Car B/U Kit RTR 0 20
SPD3609 1 HO Good Athearn_1828 S P Daylight #3609 SL Vista Dome Passenger Car B/U Kit RTR 0 25
SOO48308 1 HO Great Athearn_2095 Soo Line SOO #48308 40' Grain-Loading Box Car B/U Kit. RTR 0 18
Name of
Number
Minimum
Acceptable
$Sold/
Asking
Abbrev.: Box=Boxed; _=PartNo; Couplers: HHC=Hornhook, KdC=Kadee, AKCs=AutoKnuckle, KCs=Knuckle; #=RoadNo; Wheel Flange
heights: m=Metal, p=Plastic, b=m&p, LFW=Low, MFW=Medium, HFW=High.
Sc
al
e
ShowMyHobby.com
Consigned Items List
Page 2 of 11
As of 4/15/2023
Reference Qty Condition Item Description Price * Price
Name of
Number
Minimum
Acceptable
$Sold/
Asking
Abbrev.: Box=Boxed; _=PartNo; Couplers: HHC=Hornhook, KdC=Kadee, AKCs=AutoKnuckle, KCs=Knuckle; #=RoadNo; Wheel Flange
heights: m=Metal, p=Plastic, b=m&p, LFW=Low, MFW=Medium, HFW=High.
Sc
al
e
NP6011B 1 HO New Athearn_3030 Northern Pacific #6011B RTR F7-B Dummy Diesel Engine 0 25
SF5940 1 HO New Athearn_3621 Santa Fe #5940 F-45 Powered Diesel Engine 0 60
ATSF145356 1 HO Great Athearn_5013 Santa Fe ATSF #145356 40' El Capitan steel Box Car Kit Mostly B/U 0 10
SP65927 1 HO Good Athearn_5035 Southern Pacific #65927 50' Automobile Box Car B/U Kit RTR 0 15
OMRX6871 1 HO Great Athearn_5209 Oscar Mayer OMRX #6871 AAR 40' Scribed Wood Reefer Car RTR 0 12
FGEX57621 1 HO Great Athearn_5218 Fruit Growers Express FGEX #57621 40' Wood Reefer Car B/U Kit RTR 0 10
VOLX101 1 HO Okay Athearn_5276 Volclay VOLX #101 50' Plug Door Box Car Kit 0 10
NIRX42879 1 HO Very Good Athearn_5281 Rohm & Haas NIRX #42879 50' Plug Door Box Car Kit Mostly B/U 0 15
TLDX7834 1 HO New Athearn_5304 CMA TLDX #7834 3-Bay Covered Hopper Car 0 15
NP76436 1 HO Good Athearn_5307-wga Northern Pacific NP #76436 3-Bay Hopper Car 0 18
NP76436 1 HO Like New Athearn_5307-wgb Northern Pacific #76436 3-Bay Covered Hopper Car Kit 0 20
ATSF999831 1 HO Great Athearn_5367 Santa Fe ATSF #999831 Wide Vision Caboose Car RTR 0 10
ATSF180892 1 HO Great Athearn_5401 ATSF #180892 34' Offset-side Hopper Car RTR w/Coal Load 0 15
ERIE25265 1 HO Good Athearn_5403 Erie ERIE #25265 34' Offset-side Hopper Car RTR w/Coal Load 0 15
SLSF91736 1 HO Good Athearn_5404 Frisco SLSF #91736 34' Offset-side Hopper Car Kit w/Coal Load 0 15
MILW94537 1 HO Good Athearn_5406 Milwaukee Road MILW #94537 34' Offset-side Hopper Car Kit w/Coal Load 0 15
NYC834592 1 HO Good Athearn_5443 New York Central #834592 34' Ribbed-Side Hopper Car RTR w/Coal Load 0 15
VGN9502 1 HO Great Athearn_5446 Virginian VGN #9502 34' Ribbed-Side Hopper Car RTR w/Coal Load 0 15
MRT501984 1 HO New Athearn_6010 Model Railroader MRT #501984 50th Anniversary 40' steel Box Car Kit 0 10
NP6011A 1 HO New Athearn_A3229 Northern Pacific #6011A F7-A Super-Geared Diesel Engine 0 50
NP3246 1 HO Like New Athearn_x3246 Northern Pacific #3246 SL Observation Passenger Car 0 20
SPD3609 2 HO Okay Athearn_x3609 S P Daylight #3609 Combine Coach Vista Dome Passenger Car 0 25
NP6011B 1 HO New Athearn_x6011b Northern Pacific #6011B 47B Dummy Diesel Engine RTR 0 25
BN6615 1 HO Good Athearn_x6615 Burlington Northern #6615 F45 Powered Diesel Engine 0 50
ATL1681 3 HO Good Atlas_168.1 Code 100 Brass 3.5" Cut Flex Track 0 0
ATL16811 1 HO Good Atlas_168.11 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 21"-24" Flex Track 4-pcs 0 13
ATL16812 1 HO Good Atlas_168.12 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 24" Flex Track 6-pcs 0 20
ATL16813 1 HO Good Atlas_168.13 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 24" Flex Track 4-pcs 0 14
ATL16814 1 HO Good Atlas_168.14 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 26.5"-34.5" Flex Track 4-pcs 0 17
ATL16815 1 HO Good Atlas_168.15 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 28"-32" Flex Track 7-pcs 0 29
ATL16816 1 HO Good Atlas_168.16 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 31.5"-34" Flex Track 6-pcs 0 28
ATL16817 1 HO Good Atlas_168.17 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 34"-35.25" Flex Track 6-pcs 0 29
ATL16818 1 HO Good Atlas_168.18 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 35.5" Flex Track 4-pcs 0 20
ATL16819 1 HO Good Atlas_168.19 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 4"-5" Flex Track 6-pcs 0 4
ATL1682 4 HO Good Atlas_168.2 Code 100 Brass Cut about 4.5" Flex Track 0 0
ATL16821 1 HO Good Atlas_168.21 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 4"-5" Flex Track 3-pcs 0 2
ATL16822 1 HO Good Atlas_168.22 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 6.5"-7" Flex Track 3-pcs 0 3
ATL16823 1 HO Good Atlas_168.23 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 7.5"-10" Flex Track 5-pcs 0 7
ATL16824 1 HO Good Atlas_168.24 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 9.75"-12" Flex Track 8-pcs 0 12
ATL1683 3 HO Good Atlas_168.3 Code 100 Brass Cut almost 7" Flex Track 0 0
ATL1684 1 HO Good Atlas_168.4 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 11"-13" Flex Track 5-pcs 0 9
ATL1685 1 HO Good Atlas_168.5 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 14"-15.5" Flex Track 2-pcs 0 5
ShowMyHobby.com
Consigned Items List
Page 3 of 11
As of 4/15/2023
Reference Qty Condition Item Description Price * Price
Name of
Number
Minimum
Acceptable
$Sold/
Asking
Abbrev.: Box=Boxed; _=PartNo; Couplers: HHC=Hornhook, KdC=Kadee, AKCs=AutoKnuckle, KCs=Knuckle; #=RoadNo; Wheel Flange
heights: m=Metal, p=Plastic, b=m&p, LFW=Low, MFW=Medium, HFW=High.
Sc
al
e
ATL1686 1 HO Okay Atlas_168.6 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 14"-35" Flex Track 5-pcs 0 12
ATL1687 1 HO Good Atlas_168.7 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 16"-20.5" Flex Track 6-pcs 0 16
ATL1688 1 HO Good Atlas_168.8 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 19"-23" Flex Track 3-pcs 0 9
ATL1689 1 HO Good Atlas_168.9 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 2.5"-3" Flex Track 4-pcs 0 2
ATL171wga 1 HO Great Atlas_171-wga Code 100 Nickel Silver Custom Line #6 19 Degrees Crossing Track 1-pc 0 10
ATL171wgb 1 HO New Atlas_171-wgb Code 100 Nickel Silver Custom Line #6 19 Degrees Crossing Track 1-pc 0 12
ATL177 2 HO Great Atlas_177 Code 100 Nickel Silver Custom Line #4 12-1/2 Degrees Crossing Track 1-pc 0 12
ATL211 1 HO Poor Atlas_21.1 Code 100 Brass 9" Straight Track 3-pcs. (Tarnished w/other issues) 0 2
ATL212 1 HO Great Atlas_21.2 Code 100 Brass 9" Straight Track 5-pcs 0 8
ATL215wga 7 HO Untested Atlas_215-wga Selector Switch (Mounted on a board) 0 8
ATL215wgb 1 HO Untested Atlas_215-wgb Selector Switch 0 8
ATL221 2 HO Old Stock Atlas_22.1 Code 100 Brass 6" Straight Track 4-pcs 0 5
ATL222 1 HO Very Good Atlas_22.2 Code 100 Brass 6" Straight Track 6-pcs 0 6
ATL223 1 HO Okay Atlas_22.3 Code 100 Brass 6" Straight Track 1-pc (1 Soldered rail joiner) 0 1
ATL220wga 1 HO Untested Atlas_220-wga Controller Switch 0 9
ATL23 1 HO Good Atlas_23 Code 100 Brass 3" Straight Track 6-pcs 0 5
ATL331 2 HO Very Good Atlas_33.1 Code 100 Brass 18" Radius Curve Track 6-pcs 0 5
ATL332 1 HO Very Good Atlas_33.2 Code 100 Brass 18" Radius Curve Track 5-pcs 0 4
ATL333 2 HO Okay Atlas_33.3 Code 100 Brass 18" Radius Curve Track 6-pcs. (Has Issues) 0 3
ATL334 1 HO Poor Atlas_33.4 Code 100 Brass 18" Radius Curve Track 2-pcs. Heavily tarnished. 1 is feeder track (home made) with white wires. 0 1
ATL34 1 HO Old Stock Atlas_34 Code 100 Brass 1/2-18" Radius Curve Track 4-pcs 0 4
ATL391 2 HO Very Good Atlas_391 Code 100 Nickel Silver Custom Line Left #4 Turnout Track 2-pcs 20 ea 40
ATL393394 1 HO Okay Atlas_393&394 Custom Line Code 100 Nickel Silver 1-LH & 3-RH #6 Turnout Track 4-pcs 0 60
ATL394 1 HO Very Good Atlas_394 Code 100 Nickel Silver Custom Line Right #6 Turnout Track 1-pc 0 25
ATL400 1 HO Great Atlas_400 Snap Saw Track Cutter tool 0 5
ATL43wga 1 HO Good Atlas_43-wga Code 100 Brass 3.5" Bumper Track 1-pc (Rails behind bumper cut off) 0 5
ATL43wgb 1 HO Okay Atlas_43-wgb Code 100 Brass 3.75" Bumper Track 1-pc (Has solder on rails behind bumper) 0 3
ATL43wgc 1 HO Good Atlas_43-wgc Code 100 Brass 3.75" Bumper Track 1-pc (w/Blemished Red Light bulb) Works 0 6
ATL43wgd 9 HO Very Good Atlas_43-wgd Code 100 Brass 3.75" Bumper Track 1-pc 40 all 5
ATL44 1 HO Very Good Atlas_44 Code 100 Brass 9" Straight Rerailer Track 1-pc 0 2
ATL451 1 HO Very Good Atlas_45.1 Code 100 Brass 18" Radius Curved Terminal Track 6-pcs 0 13
ATL452 1 HO Good Atlas_45.2 Code 100 Brass 18" Radius Curved Terminal Track 1-pc (Solder on 1 side of track) 0 2
ATL47 1 HO Very Good Atlas_47 Code 100 Brass SNAP or CUSTOM Assortment Track 67-pcs (4 to 7 sets) 0 20
ATL49 1 HO Very Good Atlas_49 Code 100 Brass 9" Dead-End Uncoupler Track 2-pcs. 0 7
ATL53 2 HO Good Atlas_53 Code 100 Right Remote Switch Machine (Works) 0 5
ATL56wga 24 HO Untested Atlas_56-wga Control Box Remote Switch (Mounted on a board) 5 ea 0
ATL56wgb 1 HO Untested Atlas_56-wgb Control Box Remote Switch 5 ea 0
ATL63 1 HO Good Atlas_63 Code 100 Right Manual Switch Machine (Works) 0 2
ATL751350 1 HO New Atlas_751-350 Modern Home Building Made in West Germany 0 0
ATL80 1 HO Good Atlas_80 47-Piece Graduated Pier set (69-pcs actually) 0 20
ATL81 2 HO Good Atlas_81 HO 3" Cut Stone Masonry #12 Bridge Piers 4-pcs 0 4
ATL8211 6 HO Good Atlas_821.1 Code 100 Nickel Silver 9" Straight Track 6-pc set 0 10
ShowMyHobby.com
Consigned Items List
Page 4 of 11
As of 4/15/2023
Reference Qty Condition Item Description Price * Price
Name of
Number
Minimum
Acceptable
$Sold/
Asking
Abbrev.: Box=Boxed; _=PartNo; Couplers: HHC=Hornhook, KdC=Kadee, AKCs=AutoKnuckle, KCs=Knuckle; #=RoadNo; Wheel Flange
heights: m=Metal, p=Plastic, b=m&p, LFW=Low, MFW=Medium, HFW=High.
Sc
al
e
ATL8212 1 HO Okay Atlas_821.2 Code 100 Nickel Silver 9" Straight Track 1-Pc w/Soldered Rail Joiners 0 1.5
ATL825 1 HO Great Atlas_825 Code 100 Nickel Silver 1-1/2" Straight Track 4-pcs 0 5
ATL82wga 2 HO Good Atlas_82-wga 9" Black Plastic Pier Girder Bridge structure (No Track) 0 3
ATL82wgb 2 HO Okay Atlas_82-wgb Black Plastic (Cut) Pier Girder Bridge structure (No Track, 13.5" Long Together) 0 2
ATL836 1 HO Very Good Atlas_836 Code 100 Nickel Silver 22" Radius Curve Track 4-pcs total 0 8
ATL861 1 HO Very Good Atlas_861 Code 100 Nickel Silver Snap Switch Right #4 Turnout Track 1-pc w/(1) 1/3 18"R Curve 0 20
ATL883 8 HO Good Atlas_883 Warren Truss Bridge track Glued Together 0 5
ATL884 2 HO Good Atlas_884 Deck Truss Bridge track Glued Together 0 5
ATLRSM250wga 28 HO Good Atlas_RSM-250-wga (Universal) Remote Switch Machine (Works) 0 5
ATLRSM250wgb 2 HO Good Atlas_RSM-250-wgb (Universal) Remote Switch Machine (Works - Cut Side) 0 5
CBQ3100 1 HO Very Good ATT_201 Burlington CBQ #3100 SL Coach Passenger Car 0 25
CBQDiner 1 HO Very Good ATT_211 Burlington CBQ #Diner SL Diner Passenger Car 0 25
CBQ3101 1 HO Very Good ATT_221 Burlington CBQ #3101 SL Baggage Dormitory Passenger Car 0 25
ATT510 1 HO Very Good ATT_510 Santa Fe Container Car (w/3 20' SF Containers) 0 20
CBQ 1 HO Very Good ATT_set Burlington CBQ 3-pc Streamlined Passenger Car Set 0 70
SF507 1 HO Great Bachmann_1258-wga Santa Fe #507 85' Full Dome Articulated Passenger Car (Chrome) 0 30
SF507 2 HO New Bachmann_1258-wgb Santa Fe #507 85' Full Dome Articulated Passenger Car (Chrome) 0 30
BAC3026 1 HO New Bachmann_3026 Remote Control Bascule Bridge structure Kit 0 40
BAC335 1 HO Okay Bachmann_33.5 Code 100 Steel 18" Radius 30 Degree Curve Track (Has some rust) 0 0
BAC336 1 HO Okay Bachmann_33.6 Code 100 Steel 18" Radius 30 Degree Curve Track (Some rust + bad rail joiners) 0 0
BAC337 1 HO Okay Bachmann_33.7 Code 100 Steel 18" Radius 30 Degree Curve Track (Has some rust) 0 0
BAC338 1 HO Very Good Bachmann_33.8 Code 100 Steel 18" Radius 30 Degree Curve Track (No Rail Joiners) 0 0
BAC339 5 HO Good Bachmann_33.9 Code 100 Steel 18" Radius 30 Degree Curve Track (Missing 1 Rail Joiner) 0 0
BACx131810 2 HO Great Bachmann_x131810 Code 100 Steel 1/3 18" Radius 10 Degree Curve Track (Use w/Turnouts) 0 1
BACxB211 1 HO Okay Bachmann_xB21.1 Code 100 Steel 2.5" Cut Straight Track 0 0
BACxB212 1 HO Like New Bachmann_xB21.2 Code 100 Steel 9" Straight Track 0 0
BACxB213 3 HO Very Good Bachmann_xB21.3 Code 100 Steel 9" Straight Track (Missing 1 Rail Joiner) 0 0
BACxB214 4 HO Good Bachmann_xB21.4 Code 100 Steel 9" Straight Track (Some tie damage) 0 0
BACxB215 1 HO Very Good Bachmann_xB21.5 Code 100 Steel 9" Straight Track (Missing Both Rail Joiners) 0 0
BACxB216 3 HO Very Good Bachmann_xB21.6 Code 100 Steel 9" Straight Track 0 0
BACxlhhrpr2 1 HO Okay Bachmann_xlhhrpr2 Code 100 Steel LH & RH Remote Turnout Track Pair. Works. 0 10
BACxlhrhpr1 2 HO Good Bachmann_xlhrhpr1 Code 100 Steel LH & RH Remote Turnout Track Pair w/1 Pushbutton Switch 0 10
1 HO Blue Box of Nickel Silver Track === Listed in bundles Elsewhere Below === 0 0
1 HO Box of assorted Wheelsets, Couplers, Coupler Boxes, & Springs 0 0
1 HO Box of Kadee Couplers packets & Athearn Detail Parts packets 0 0
CSM304975 2 HO New Campbell Scale Models_304-975 HO Tall Curved Wood Trestle structure Kit 0 60
CSM785195 1 HO Good Campbell Scale Models_785-195 2 Wooden Freight Platform structure Kit 0 20
CC/HB802 1 HO Good Con-Cor / Heljan_B802 Northumberland P A Steam Loco, 3 stalls, Left Side Roundhouse Building B/U Kit SetCC912 0
CC/HB803 1 HO Good Con-Cor / Heljan_B803 Northumberland P A Steam Loco, 3 stalls, Right Side Roundhouse Building B/U Kit SetCC912 0
CC912 1 HO Excellent Con-Cor_912 Northern Pacific EMD E-8 Pwr/Dmy A-A Diesel Engine 2-pc Set 0 140
SF503 1 HO Con-Cor_H-712 Santa Fe SF #503 Dome Passenger Car (Shell Only) 0 10
FAL154/ZB 1 HO Good Faller_154/ZB Trackside Freight Depot Station Building B/U Kit 0 25
ShowMyHobby.com
Consigned Items List
Page 5 of 11
As of 4/15/2023
Reference Qty Condition Item Description Price * Price
Name of
Number
Minimum
Acceptable
$Sold/
Asking
Abbrev.: Box=Boxed; _=PartNo; Couplers: HHC=Hornhook, KdC=Kadee, AKCs=AutoKnuckle, KCs=Knuckle; #=RoadNo; Wheel Flange
heights: m=Metal, p=Plastic, b=m&p, LFW=Low, MFW=Medium, HFW=High.
Sc
al
e
KEMX250 2 HO New Kemtron_X-250 HO Switch Machine 0 5
ATSF2431 1 HO New Life-Like Proto 2000_8055 Santa Fe ATSF #2431 SW9/1200 Switcher Diesel Engine 0 80
LL01114 1 HO New Life-Like_01114 Poles and Billboards HO Scenics 0 5
LL01118 1 HO New Life-Like_01118 Farm Animals and Fence HO Scenics 0 4
LL01121 1 HO New Life-Like_01121 Tell-Tale w/Railroad Signs HO Scenics 0 5
LL01126 1 HO New Life-Like_01126 Station Accessories HO Scenics 0 4
SF3500 1 HO Untested Life-Like_28289 Santa Fe #3500 Diesel Engine 0 10
LLx18rad 1 HO Very Good Life-Like_x18rad Code 100 Steel 18" Radius 30 Degree Curved Bundled Track 12-pcs w/Terminal Curve Track 0 15
CONX275 1 HO Okay Life-Like_x275 Conoco CONX #275 Single Dome Tank Car 0 10
ATSF999851 1 HO Good Life-Like_x999851 Santa Fe ATSF #999851 Caboose Car 0 8
LLxlhrhp3 1 HO Poor Life-Like_xlhrhp3 Code 100 Steel LH & RH Turnout Track Pair. (Has Tie & Link Issues) 0 5
LLxLL4trees 1 HO New Life-Like_xLL4trees 4-Pieces Orange Trees Tree scenery 0 5
SUN1937 1 HO New Limited Editions_7391 Sunbeam #1937 Parlor Passenger Car Kit (Aluminum) 0 40
LE7461 3 HO New Limited Editions_7461 Sunbeam Articulated 3-in-1 Diner Passenger Car Kit 0 90
GNT12002 1 HO Good Lionel_5-5614 Great Northern #T-12002 ALCO FA-1 Diesel Engine 0 40
GTW88401 1 HO New Lionel_5-8401 Grand Trunk Western #88401 40' Box Car 0 10
SPD4454 1 HO Lionel_75-6500-200 S P Daylight #4454 GS4 4-8-4 Steam Engine 0 100
1 HO Medium Size Box of Brass & Steel Track === Listed in bundles Elsewhere Below === 0 0
MP30131 1 HO Great Midwest Products_3013.1 36" Fully Recovered Pieces of Straight Cork Roadbed 6-pcs 0 10
MP30131 1 HO Good Midwest Products_3013.1 Separated & Cut 34"-36" Pcs of Recovered Slightly Bent Cork Roadbed 6-pcs 0 8
MP301311 1 HO Good Midwest Products_3013.11 Separated & Cut 35" Pcs of Recovered Curved Cork Roadbed 6-pcs 0 8
MP301312 1 HO Good Midwest Products_3013.12 Separated & Cut 35" Pcs of Recovered Curved Cork Roadbed 6-pcs 0 8
MP301313 1 HO Good Midwest Products_3013.13 Separated & Cut 35" Pcs of Recovered Curved Cork Roadbed 6-pcs 0 8
MP301314 4 HO Good Midwest Products_3013.14 Separated & Cut 35" Pcs of Recovered Curved Cork Roadbed 6-pcs 0 8
MP301315 1 HO Okay Midwest Products_3013.15 Separated & Cut 35" Pcs of Recovered Slightly Bent Cork Roadbed 2-pcs 0 2
MP301316 1 HO Good Midwest Products_3013.16 Separated & Cut About 35" Pcs of Recovered Widely Curved Cork Roadbed 6-pcs 0 8
MP30132 1 HO Great Midwest Products_3013.2 36" Fully Recovered Pieces of Straight Cork Roadbed 6-pcs 0 10
MP30133 1 HO Very Good Midwest Products_3013.3 36" Fully Recovered Pieces of Straight Cork Roadbed 6-pcs 0 9
MP30134 1 HO Okay Midwest Products_3013.4 Separated & Cut 13.5"-23.5" Pcs of Recovered Straight Cork Roadbed 9-pcs 0 8
MP30135 1 HO Okay Midwest Products_3013.5 Separated & Cut 23.5"-34.5" Pcs of Recovered Straight Cork Roadbed 4-pcs 0 4
MP30136 1 HO Okay Midwest Products_3013.6 Separated & Cut 24"-32.5" Pcs of Recovered Slightly Bent Cork Roadbed 4-pcs 0 4
MP30137 1 HO Okay Midwest Products_3013.7 Separated & Cut 27"-36" Pcs of Recovered Straight Cork Roadbed 6-pcs 0 5
MP30138 1 HO Okay Midwest Products_3013.8 Separated & Cut 28.5"-35.5" Pcs of Recovered Straight Cork Roadbed 6-pcs 0 5
MP30139 1 HO Okay Midwest Products_3013.9 Separated & Cut 34"-35" Pcs of Recovered Curved Cork Roadbed 6-pcs 0 5
MPxMP331 1 HO Very Good Model Power_xMP33.1 Code 100 Steel 18" Radius 30 Degree Curve Track 0 0
MPxMP332 5 HO Okay Model Power_xMP33.2 Code 100 Steel 18" Radius 30 Degree Curve Track (some rust, bad rail joiner) 0 0
MPxMP333 2 HO Very Good Model Power_xMP33.3 Code 100 Steel 18" Radius 30 Degree Curve Track (1 piece with tie issues) 0 0
MPxMP334 3 HO Okay Model Power_xMP33.4 Code 100 Steel 18" Radius 30 Degree Curve Track 0 0
MRAug2006 1 HO Good Model Railroader_Aug 2006 Magazine Book 0 0
MRC801 1 HO Great Model Rectifier Corp_801 TriPack Power Transformer (Copper w/ Black control knobs) 0 60
PECO244245 1 HO Great Peco_244&245 Code 100 Nickel Silver Setrack Hand Curved L&R Turnout Track 2-pcs 0 60
PECOxflx1629 1 HO Good Peco_xflx16-29 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 16.5" - 29.5" Flex Track 2-pcs 0 7
ShowMyHobby.com
Consigned Items List
Page 6 of 11
As of 4/15/2023
Reference Qty Condition Item Description Price * Price
Name of
Number
Minimum
Acceptable
$Sold/
Asking
Abbrev.: Box=Boxed; _=PartNo; Couplers: HHC=Hornhook, KdC=Kadee, AKCs=AutoKnuckle, KCs=Knuckle; #=RoadNo; Wheel Flange
heights: m=Metal, p=Plastic, b=m&p, LFW=Low, MFW=Medium, HFW=High.
Sc
al
e
PECOxflx23 1 HO Good Peco_xflx23 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 23.25" Flex Track 2-pcs 0 7
PECOxflx67 1 HO Good Peco_xflx6-7 Code 100 Nickel Silver Cut 6.125"-7.25" Flex Track 3-pcs 0 3
PFMxPFMs 2 HO PFM_xPFMs Switch Machine 0 0
PHxCTk 1 HO Great Pola-HO_xCTk Coaling Tower Building B/U Kit 0 0
RMCJul2006 1 HO Good Railroad Model Craftsman_Jul 2006 7/1/2006 Magazine Book 0 0
DRGW91069 1 HO Great RoundHouse_1201 Denver & Rio Grande Western DRGW #91069 50' Single Door Box Car B/U Kit RTR 0 17
DRGW91069 1 HO New RoundHouse_1201.2 Denver & Rio Grande Western DRGW #91069 50' Single Door Box Car Kit 0 10
GN36758 1 HO Great RoundHouse_1252 Great Northern #36758 50' Plug Door Box Car 0 20
ROU1270 1 HO Like New RoundHouse_1270 Union Pacific 50' Plug Door Box Car B/U Kit RTR 0 15
UP(noNmbr) 1 HO Good RoundHouse_1270.2 Union Pacific UP #(no Nmbr) 50' Plug Door Box Car Kit 0 15
SP160754 1 HO Great RoundHouse_1343 Southern Pacific #160754 40' Gondola Car 0 10
BN32454 1 HO Good RoundHouse_1350 Burlington Northern #32454 40' Gondola Car 0 10
NSRX254 1 HO Good RoundHouse_1434 Jack Frost NSRX #254 Covered Hopper Car 0 16
NYC6087 1 HO Great RoundHouse_3604 New York Central #6087 50' Express Reefer Car 0 14
SER40338 1 HO New ServicStar_40338 5/8" x 18 1/3 oz (Not sure what this item is) 0 0
SYsh36 10 HO Good Shinoh Yokohamo_sh36 36" Full Piece (Japan) Flex Track 0 0
SHI105 1 HO Like New Shinohara_105 Code 100 Nickel Silver Left #8 Turnout Track 2-pcs 25 ea 45
SHI106 1 HO Like New Shinohara_106 Code 100 Nickel Silver Right #8 Turnout Track 2-pcs 25 ea 45
SHI108 1 HO Like New Shinohara_108 Code 100 Nickel Silver 3-Way Switch #6 Turnout Track 2-pcs 45 ea 85
SHI112 1 HO Very Good Shinohara_112 Code 100 Nickel Silver #6 Double Crossover Turnout Track 1-pc Mounted 0 70
SHI114 1 HO Like New Shinohara_114 Code 100 Nickel Silver Double Slip Switch #6 Turnout Track 2-pcs 60 ea 110
19 HO Unknown Small Box of 19 Terminal Blocks with Various Configurations 0 0
TM 1 HO Train-Miniature Box of 12 40' kits Box Car 0 180
PM809 1 HO New Train-Miniature_2221 English Ovals PM #809 40' Wood Box Car Kit 0 15
RPRX55 1 HO Like New Train-Miniature_2429 Rath Packing Co RPRX #55 40' Double Sheathed Reefer Car Kit 0 15
VGN70835 1 HO New Train-Miniature_2552 Virginian VGN #70835 40' Wood Stock Car RTR 0 17
PLC129 1 HO New Train-Miniature_2712 Union Leader PLC #129 40' Wood Box Car Kit 0 15
TM2906 1 HO New Train-Miniature_2906 Frisco 42' Bulkhead Flat Car 0 15
WIF103 1 HO Like New Train-Miniature_3105 West India Fruit WIF #103 40' ARA X-29 Modern All-Steel Box Car RTR 0 13
HBCX161 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8060 Hills Bros Coffee HBCX #161 40' Single Door Reefer Car RTR 0 15
NADX3012 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8061 Pluto Water NADX #3012 40' Wood Reefer Car RTR 0 15
SP9127 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8063 Southern Pacific Lines SP #9127 40' Wood Double-Sheathed Box Car RTR. "Overnighter" 0 15
OPPX8003 1 HO Like New Train-Miniature_8064 Oppenheimer Casing Co OPPX #8003 40' Wood Reefer Car Kit 0 10
URTC14313 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8072 M.K.Goetz URTC #14313 40' Wood Reefer Car Kit 0 15
URTX12818 1 HO Like New Train-Miniature_8074 Prima Beer URTX #12818 40' Wood Reefer Car RTR 0 15
LMNL1464 1 HO Like New Train-Miniature_8075 Libbys Food Products LMNL #1464 40' Wood Reefer Car 0 15
ASRX614 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8077 Domino Sugar ASRX #614 40' Double Sheathed kit Box Car Kit 0 10
SSRY120 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8091-wga Sandy Springs Railway SSRY #120 40' Outside-Braced ARA X-29 Modern Box Car RTR 0 15
SSRY120 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8091-wgb Sandy Springs Railway SSRY #120 40' Outside-Braced ARA X-29 Modern Box Car RTR 0 15
EPX84 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8099-wga Evansville Packing Co EPX #84 40' Wood Reefer Car B/U Kit 0 15
EPX94 1 HO Good Train-Miniature_8099-wgb Evansville Packing Co EPX #94 40' Wood Reefer Car 0 15
TM8712 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8712 Produce Shippers II 3-Pack set Reefer Car Kit Set8712 38
ShowMyHobby.com
Consigned Items List
Page 7 of 11
As of 4/15/2023
Reference Qty Condition Item Description Price * Price
Name of
Number
Minimum
Acceptable
$Sold/
Asking
Abbrev.: Box=Boxed; _=PartNo; Couplers: HHC=Hornhook, KdC=Kadee, AKCs=AutoKnuckle, KCs=Knuckle; #=RoadNo; Wheel Flange
heights: m=Metal, p=Plastic, b=m&p, LFW=Low, MFW=Medium, HFW=High.
Sc
al
e
TM87121 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8712.1 Phenix Cheese Produce Shippers II 3-Pack: 1 of 3 Reefer Car Kit Set8712 0
TM87122 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8712.2 Pep Egg Produce Shippers II 3-Pack: 2 of 3 Reefer Car Kit Set8712 0
TM87123 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8712.3 Sweet Cream Producers Produce Shippers II 3-Pack: 3 of 3 Reefer Car Kit Set8712 0
TM8714 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8714 Produce Shippers II 3-Pack set Reefer Car Kit Set8714 38
TM87141 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8714.1 Columbia Soup Produce Shippers II 3-Pack: 1 of 3 Reefer Car Kit Set8714 0
TM87142 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8714.2 Crisco Produce Shippers II 3-Pack: 2 of 3 Reefer Car Kit Set8714 0
TM87143 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8714.3 College Inn Produce Shippers II 3-Pack: 3 of 3 Reefer Car Kit Set8714 0
TM8716 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8716 Packing Companies II 3-Pack set Reefer Car Kit Set8716 38
TM87161 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8716.1 Swift Packing Companies II 3-Pack: 1 of 3 Reefer Car Kit Set8716 0
TM87162 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8716.2 Armour Packing Companies II 3-Pack: 2 of 3 Reefer Car Kit Set8716 0
TM87163 1 HO New Train-Miniature_8716.3 Oscar Mayer Packing Companies II 3-Pack: 3 of 3 Reefer Car Kit Set8716 0
TMx13states 1 HO New Train-Miniature_x13states 13-piece Commerative State's Box Car Set 0 195
NCS18458 1 HO New Train-Miniature_x18458 NC&StL #18458 Dixieland 40' Wood Sheathed Box Car Kit 0 15
MORX9481 1 HO New Train-Miniature_x9481 Morrell Refrigerator Line MORX #9481 40' Wood Reefer Car Morrell Meats Lessex 0 15
TMxPartsTM 1 HO New Train-Miniature_xPartsTM Weights, Trucks, Reefer Hatches, Brake Wheel Train Parts 0 0
TSRT36S 1 HO Great Tru-Scale_RT36S Code 100 Nickel Silver 36" Straight Track 1-pc on Gray Basswood roadbed 0 15
SF4015 1 HO Okay Tyco/Rivarossi_x4015ab Santa Fe #4015 F-Units A+B Diesel Engine 0 30
CB&Q19720 1 HO New Tyco_311T:250 Burlington CB&Q #19720 40' Box Car 0 0
???54117 1 HO New Tyco_312A:250 Missouri Pacific ??? #54117 40' Stock Car 0 10
PC4751 1 HO New Tyco_327S:300 Penn Central #4751 Offset Cupola Caboose Car 0 10
ATSF49277 1 HO New Tyco_339A:300 Santa Fe ATSF #49277 50' Plug Door Box Car 0 15
BM12608 1 HO New Tyco_344D:250 Boston & Maine #12608 Non-operating Hopper Car 0 0
TYCO410411 1 HO Very Good Tyco_410&411 Code 100 Steel LH&RH Remote Turnout Track (w/Wire & Pushbutton Switch) 2-pcs 0 16
TYCOT107240 1 HO New Tyco_T107:240 Flood Tower & Light Tracksiders structure 0 5
932 1 HO New Tyco_T932:800 #932 Operating Crane Car (w/Boom Tender) 0 20
ARLX1754 1 HO Like New Tyco_x1754 Armour ARLX #1754 40' Wood Grain Reefer Car 0 10
DUPX2675 1 HO Good Tyco_x2685 Dupont DUPX #2675 Single Dome Tank Car 0 5
TYCOxppb 1 HO Okay Tyco_xppb Prestomatic Push Button Controller 0 5
RealRock 1 HO Great Unknown #RealRock Box of Real Rocks for Scenery 0 0
UNK 1 HO Good Unknown Box of spare building kit parts 0 0
UNK 5 HO Unknown Unknown Terminal Blocks of Various Configurations added to above box from Layout 0 0
UNK16825 6 HO Good Unknown_168.25 Code 100 Brass Cut 3.25"-5.75" Flex Track w/cardboard ties 0 0
UNK16826 10 HO Good Unknown_168.26 Code 100 Brass Cut 7"-10" Flex Track w/cardboard ties 0 0
UNK2stryMGhome1 HO Okay unknown_2stryMGhome 2-Story (Mustard w/Gray Roof) House Building B/U Kit 0 0
UNKcork36 22 HO New Unknown_cork36 36" Full Piece Cork Roadbed 0 0
UNKMerchantBrickBlue1 HO Okay unknown_MerchantBrickBlue Red Brick & Torquise Blue Merchant Building Partially B/U Kit 0 0
ERIE4065 1 HO Good Unknown_x4065 Erie #4065 2-Bay Refrigerator Hopper Car 0 8
CB&Q85124 1 HO Poor Unknown_x85124 Burlington Route CB&Q #85124 2-Bay Reefer Box Car 0 5
UNKx8piers 1 HO Good Unknown_x8piers 8-Pieces (Up and Down) Pier Set 8-pcs 0 10
UNKxcbflex36 1 HO Like New Unknown_xcbflex36 Code 100 Brass 36" Flex Track w/cardboard ties 0 4
UNKxPSps 1 HO Poor Unknown_xPSps Passenger Station, Light Gray-brown w/(disfigured) Gray Roofs) Platform structure 2-pcs 0 10
UNKxTS4 1 HO Poor unknown_xTS4 Train Station Building Tan & Gray, Roof Off, Some Parts Available. 0 0
ShowMyHobby.com
Consigned Items List
Page 8 of 11
As of 4/15/2023
Reference Qty Condition Item Description Price * Price
Name of
Number
Minimum
Acceptable
$Sold/
Asking
Abbrev.: Box=Boxed; _=PartNo; Couplers: HHC=Hornhook, KdC=Kadee, AKCs=AutoKnuckle, KCs=Knuckle; #=RoadNo; Wheel Flange
heights: m=Metal, p=Plastic, b=m&p, LFW=Low, MFW=Medium, HFW=High.
Sc
al
e
VOL5525B 1 HO New Vollmer_5525 B Hydrierwerk Oil Refinery building structure Kit 0 60
VOL5760B 1 HO New Vollmer_5760 B 2-Stall Modern Diesel Engine Shed Building Kit 0 50
WBA933691N2 2 HO New Walthers by Atlas_933-691N.2 Code 100 Nickel Silver 9" Trigor Track 1-pc 0 10
WBA933691N3 1 HO Very Good Walthers by Atlas_933-691N.3 Code 100 Nickel Silver 9" Trigor Track 4-pcs 0 35
WBA933691N4 1 HO Very Good Walthers by Atlas_933-691N.4 Code 100 Nickel Silver 9" Trigor Track 4-pcs 0 35
WBAU691N1 1 HO Okay Walthers by Atlas_U691N.1 Code 100 Brass 9" Trigor Track 1-pc w/1 soldered rail joiner 0 8
WBAU691N5 1 HO Good Walthers by Atlas_U691N.5 Code 100 Nickel Silver 9" Trigor Track 2-pcs 0 20
WAL1966 1 HO Good Walthers_1966 Catalog Book 0 0
WAL7901 1 HO Like New Walthers_7901 85' Wooden w/Some Aluminum Circus Car Kit 0 40
GN310B 2 HO Very Good Walthers_931-261 Great Northern #310-B Trainline ALCO FB-1 Diesel Engine 0 60
WAL9337901 1 HO New Walthers_933-7901 Passenger Circus Car (Wood & Pewter kit, No Trucks) 0 40
WAL9337902 1 HO New Walthers_933-7902 Advertising Circus Car (Wood & Pewter kit, No Trucks) 0 40
WAL9337903 1 HO New Walthers_933-7903 Animal Circus Car (Wood & Pewter kit, No Trucks) 0 40
WAL9337904 1 HO New Walthers_933-7904 Tunnel Circus Car (Wood & Pewter kit, No Trucks) 0 40
WAL9337905 1 HO New Walthers_933-7905 Generator Circus Car (Wood & Pewter kit, No Trucks) 0 40
WALU693 3 HO New Walthers_U693 BeeJay 3-Indication w/12volt bulbs Dwarf Signals 0 5
WALU816 1 HO New Walthers_U816 Bettendorf HO Metal (2-pieces) Wheel Truck 0 8
WALxNails 1 HO New Walthers_xNails Large 1/2" Long Blackened Metal Track Spike nails 0 0
WALxruler 1 HO Great Walthers_xruler Model Railroader Silver Metal Scale Ruler tool 0 15
_          HO _____ PM's HO Scale Items - Consigned 1/24/2023 _____ 0 0
1 HO 0 0
1 HO 9-Boxes of mostly European train items - not yet cataloged 0 0
1 HO Old Stock Building Kit 0 0
HO 0 0
HO 0 0
HO _____ MR's HO Scale Items - Consigned 3/23/2023 _____ 0 0
ATL220 1 HO New Atlas_220 Controller Switch 0 15
O 0 0
O _____ MR's O Scale Items - Consigned 3/23/2023 _____ 0 0
APCode83TrackBdl1 O Very Good Atlas & Peco_Code83TrackBdl Atlas & Peco Code 83 Track 187-Pcs Pack 0 1175
ATL6929 2 O New Atlas_6929 Heavy Duty Selector Switch 0 30
O 0 0
O _____ DH's Scale Items - Consigned 5/11/2019 _____ 0 0
LIO1409 1 O Untested Lionel_1409 Toy DC 18Volts Output Power Converter 0 0
LIO1602 1 O Good Lionel_1602 Lehigh Valley LionChief Wireless Remote Control Battery-Operated 0 0
NYC862543 1 O New Lionel_6-16498 New York Central #862543 Coal Hopper Car w/Coal Load 0 40
NYC6042 1 O New Lionel_6-26189 New York Central #6042 Single Dome Tank Car 0 40
NYC506087 1 O New Lionel_6-26898 New York Central #506087 Log Dump Flat Car w/Log Load 0 45
PE1225 1 O NotWorking Lionel_6-28653 Polar Express #1225 2-8-4 LEGACY Steam Engine & Tender 0 200
LIO6357 1 O Good Lionel_6357 Red Caboose Car 0 40
LIO6462a 1 O Good Lionel_6462a New York Central Vintage Gondola Car 0 15
LIO6462b 1 O Good Lionel_6462b New York Central Vintage Gondola Car 0 15
ShowMyHobby.com
Consigned Items List
Page 9 of 11
As of 4/15/2023
Reference Qty Condition Item Description Price * Price
Name of
Number
Minimum
Acceptable
$Sold/
Asking
Abbrev.: Box=Boxed; _=PartNo; Couplers: HHC=Hornhook, KdC=Kadee, AKCs=AutoKnuckle, KCs=Knuckle; #=RoadNo; Wheel Flange
heights: m=Metal, p=Plastic, b=m&p, LFW=Low, MFW=Medium, HFW=High.
Sc
al
e
LIOxCGate 1 O Good Lionel_xCGate Prewar Metal Crossing Gate 0 0
LIOxSmoker 1 O New Lionel_xSmoker Diesel Locomotive Accessories Pack - Smoke Fluid, 2 rubber tires Smoke Kit 0 0
MTxmMbridge 1 O Good Marx Toys_xmMbridge Metal Bridge 0 25
S 0 0
MSTL48165 1 S Very Good Lionel American Flyer_6-48165 Minneapolis S t Louis #48165 Switcher Diesel Engine 0 220
_          S _____ DB's S Scale Items - Consigned 1/08/2023 _____ 0 0
S 0 0
GATX33648 1 S Good A C Gilbert_926 Gulf GATX #33648 3-Dome Tank Car 0 60
707 2 S Okay American Flyer_690 #707 S Gauge Power Wire Clip-on Track Terminal 0 20
AFdbwheels 1 S Good American Flyer_dbwheels Metal/Plastic Wheel/Axle Set (10-Pieces (5 Pairs)) 0 25
AFXA13C067 4 S Like New American Flyer_XA13C067 Operating with Slot and Hole - S Gauge Knuckle Coupler (4-Pieces) 0 20
SAL14181420 1 S Good American Models_1307 Seaboard Air Line #1418 & 1420 Baldwin S-12 Switcher [AC Hi-Rail] Diesel Engine (2-Pack) 0 360
SAL16638 1 S Great American Models_2230 Seaboard Air Line #16638 40' Plug Door Reefer [Hi-rail] Box Car 0 45
PSL6883 1 S Good American Models_308 Peabody PSL #6883 2-Bay Ribbed Hopper Car (with added Ore Load) 0 45
INT6018 1 S Good American Models_317 Interstate #6018 2-Bay Ribbed[Hi-rail] Hopper Car (with removable Goal Load) 0 45
WM16322 1 S Okay American Models_3202 Western Maryland #16322 2-Bay Ribbed Hopper Car (Missing 1 spring that holds 2 wheels on 1 truck) 0 30
UP74545 1 S Very Good American Models_3259 Union Pacific #74545 2-Bay Offset Hopper Car (With loose coal load) 0 55
TLDX3089 1 S Good American Models_3309 Pillsbury TLDX #3089 3-Bay Covered Hopper Car 0 45
SAL38377 1 S Great American Models_3380 Seaboard Air Line #38377 AAR 70-Ton Offset-Sided 3-Bay Hopper Car 0 45
ATSF181040 1 S Great American Models_3408 Santa Fe ATSF #181040 4-Bay Hopper Car (With removable resin & loose coal load) 0 55
UP74523 1 S Very Good American Models_359 Union Pacific #74523 2-Bay Offset Hopper Car (With loose coal load) 0 55
SAL6537 1 S Very Good American Models_4438 Seaboard Air Line #6537 Mill [Hi-rail] Gondola Car 0 45
CRGX5530 1 S Great American Models_503 Cargill - A CRGX #5530 Tank Car 0 45
ASRX1700 1 S Good American Models_512 Domino Sugar - A ASRX #1700 Tank Car 0 40
RI16790 1 S Very Good American Models_6024 Rock Island #16790 46' [Hi-rail] Flat Car 0 45
SAL47390 1 S Very Good American Models_6028 Seaboard Air Line #47390 46' with real wood deck and truck 5th wheel [Hi-rail] Flat Car 0 45
SBD30445 1 S Great American Models_6028trl Seaboard Air Line SBD #30445 40' Semi Trailer Vehicle 0 20
DRGW01429 1 S Very Good American Models_7526-A Denver & Rio Grande Western #01429 Lit Offset Cupola 4-stripe Wood [Hi-rail] Caboose Car 0 50
SAL5250 1 S Excellent American Models_7534 Seaboard Air Line #5250 Lit Wood [Hi-rail] Caboose Car 0 50
UP5641 1 S Good American Models_7714 Union Pacific #5641 Lit Bay Window Caboose Car 0 50
AM790E023 1 S New American Models_790E023 Rubber Tires (for Locos) (4-pcs) 0 5
AMcatalog 2 S Good American Models_catalog Full Color October 2013, 66-pages Printed Catalog 0 10
AMSEA2AC 1 S Great American Models_SEA2AC Seaboard Air Line Seaboard Air Line Diesel Freight Train Set 0 590
AMT14812 7 S Okay American Models_T14812 12" with Rail Joiners Straight Track 0 25
S48 1 S Okay American Models_T14824 S-48 24-Inch Radius Curve Track 12-pcs total 0 40
S54 1 S Okay American Models_T14827 S-54 27-inch Radius Curve Track (13-Pcs) 0 63
AMT148361 2 S Okay American Models_T14836.1 15.5" - 17.5" Straight Flex Track (Rough Cut) 0 6
AMT148362 2 S Okay American Models_T14836.2 15-7/8" Straight Flex Track (Rough Cut) 0 6
AMT148363 3 S Okay American Models_T14836.3 19.5" - 20.5" Straight Flex Track (Rough Cut) 0 11
AMT148364 2 S Okay American Models_T14836.4 20-3/4" Straight Flex Track (Rough Cut) 0 8
AMT148365 3 S Okay American Models_T14836.5 7" - 11" Straight Flex Track (Rough Cut) 0 4
AMT710wga 2 S New American Models_T710-wga New Rail Joiner (16-pcs) 0 3
ShowMyHobby.com
Consigned Items List
Page 10 of 11
As of 4/15/2023
Reference Qty Condition Item Description Price * Price
Name of
Number
Minimum
Acceptable
$Sold/
Asking
Abbrev.: Box=Boxed; _=PartNo; Couplers: HHC=Hornhook, KdC=Kadee, AKCs=AutoKnuckle, KCs=Knuckle; #=RoadNo; Wheel Flange
heights: m=Metal, p=Plastic, b=m&p, LFW=Low, MFW=Medium, HFW=High.
Sc
al
e
AMT711wga 2 S New American Models_T711-wga Pair of Feeder Wires with Rail Joiners Feeder Joiner 0 9
BO5302 1 S Very Good American Models_xbo5302 Baltimore & Ohio #5302 Pacific 4-6-2 President Jefferson Steam Engine (W/Chug, Smoke, Whistle, & Bell) 0 450
AMxFlxTies 27 S Okay American Models_xFlxTies Used Brown Flex Track Ties Track Ties (some in 2's and 3's) 0 1
AMxLHXO 1 S Okay American Models_xLHXO Left-Hand Crossover and Parallel 20-5/8"L Turnout Track 5-pcs Set 0 60
SCL1397 1 S Good American Models_xsou1397 Southern Crescent Limited #1397 Pacific 4-6-2 Steam Engine (W/Chug, Smoke, Whistle, & Bell) 0 425
BAC45605 1 S Great Bachmann_45605 Plasticville Diner Kit Building (Dark Silver w/Black Roof, Snaps-together) 0 20
GELB74 1 S New General Electric_LB74 Sylvania GE74 Light Bulb (Replacement on Locos up to 2019) 0 2
GAF706 1 S Very Good Gilbert American Flyer_706 Push Button Controller in Original Box Uncoupler Switch (only) 0 10
GAFDbmowp 1 S Good Gilbert American Flyer_Dbmowp MOW Flat Car Parts 0 15
GAFdbw4 2 S Okay Gilbert American Flyer_dbw4 Very used, not that clean, Link Couplers, plus 2 Steam Wheels Truck Set 0 5
GAFXA11666 1 S Very Good Gilbert American Flyer_XA-11666 Air Chime Whistle Control Electric Accessory 0 30
GAFxIM 1 S Okay Gilbert American Flyer_xIM Copyright 1949 Instructions Manual 0 15
NYC322 1 S Good Gilbert American Flyer_xnyc322 New York Central #322 4-6-4 Hudson Steam Engine & Tender (Runs) 0 200
NYC325AC 1 S NotWorking Gilbert American Flyer_xnyc325ac New York Central #325AC 4-6-4 Hudson Steam Engine & Tender 0 100
GAFxsLbridge 1 S Good Gilbert American Flyer_xsLbridge Lackawanna Black All Metal Girder Bridge 0 20
JBxwpl 1 S Great John B_xwpl Wooden Pipe Load (Black) 0 10
LL08615 1 S Very Good Life-Like_08615 DC, Output: 18 VAC 5 VA Max Hobby Transformer (blue w/White lettering) 0 20
UP809 1 S Great Lionel American Flyer_6-48054 Union Pacific #809 Northern 4-8-4 Steam Engine 0 440
GATX48407 1 S Great Lionel American Flyer_6-48407.b Gilbert Chemicals GATX #48407 Single Dome Tank Car 0 40
NYCX15 1 S Like New Lionel American Flyer_6-49014 New York Central #X-15 Crane Car 0 60
LIO691RES8OHM 1 S New Lionel_691RES8OHM 8 Ohm Smoke Resistor Electric Part 0 10
LIOxppl 1 S Great Lionel_xppl Gondola Pipe Load (Silver with Yellow Retainer locks) 0 10
MP492 1 S Like New Model Power_492 6-New, 7-Opened Building Light (13-pcs, some used, all Working) 0 20
NYC573251 1 S Very Good S-Helper Service_00007 New York Central #573251 The Showcase Line PS-2 Covered, 70-Ton, 2-Bay Hopper Car 0 45
NP24001 1 S Excellent S-Helper Service_00062 Northern Pacific #24001 The Showcase Line Stock Car 0 45
CNW69473 1 S Very Good S-Helper Service_00086 Chicago & North Western #69473 The Showcase Line PS-2 Covered, 70-Ton, 2-Bay Hopper Car 0 45
UP49063 1 S Excellent S-Helper Service_00123 Union Pacific #49063 The Showcase Line Stock Car 0 45
CBQ95221 1 S Excellent S-Helper Service_00170 Chicago Burlington & Quincy #95221 The Showcase Line 53'6" GSC Standard Flat Car 0 45
UNKboxes 2 S Great Unknown_boxes Resin Simulated Wooden Box Crate Load (2-Pieces) 0 10
UNKdb10 1 S Very Good Unknown_db10 Wood Milk Cans (1-11/16"H x 7/8"W (diameter)) 10-pcs 0 5
UNKRam 1 S Very Good Unknown_Ram Pewter RAM Animal Figure (in People Figures Bag) 0 1
UNKwire 6 S Okay Unknown_wire Bundles of Stranded or Mixed Wire 0 15
_          HO _____ CB's HO Scale Items - Consigned 5/18/2019 _____ 0 0
HO 0 0
LL1347 1 HO New Life-Like_1347 Pikesville Junction Train Station & Platform Building Structure Kit 0 10
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ShowMyHobby.com
Consigned Items List
Page 11 of 11
As of 4/15/2023
Reference Qty Condition Item Description Price * Price
Name of
Number
Minimum
Acceptable
$Sold/
Asking
Abbrev.: Box=Boxed; _=PartNo; Couplers: HHC=Hornhook, KdC=Kadee, AKCs=AutoKnuckle, KCs=Knuckle; #=RoadNo; Wheel Flange
heights: m=Metal, p=Plastic, b=m&p, LFW=Low, MFW=Medium, HFW=High.
Sc
al
e
0 0 0 0 0 0 0